
Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7346975/21 MR. ANGATRA  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 94.5

2 BCCASN-5660830/21 MR. SOUGATA  RAY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 92.5

3 BCCASN-3130252/21 MR. KAMAL  KUNDU ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 91.5

4 BCCASN-9124932/21 MR. AGNIBESH  ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 91

5 BCCASN-4395346/21 MR. SUBHADIP  BHANDARI UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 90.75

6 BCCASN-5793303/21 MR. DIBYENDU  MUKHERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 90.25

7 BCCASN-3851369/21 MR. ASHIS  MONDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 89.5

8 BCCASN-6092544/21 MISS. ANANYA  BHATTACHARYA UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 89

9 BCCASN-6390927/21 MISS. PURBASHA  DAS UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.5

10 BCCASN-9113308/21 MR. SOMNATH  SEN OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.25

11 BCCASN-6898306/21 MR. JYOTIRMOY  BANDOPAHDHYAY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.25

12 BCCASN-1926480/21 MR. SHUVAM  ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.25

13 BCCASN-6073739/21 MISS. ANKITA  BANERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.25

14 BCCASN-5079863/21 MR. JAGANNATH  RAY OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.25

15 BCCASN-1276209/21 MR. TARAK NATH DUTTA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88

16 BCCASN-1072458/21 MISS. MAITRI  LAYEK UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 87.75

17 BCCASN-3375169/21 MS. SHREEDISHA  DEB UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 87.5

18 BCCASN-1102105/21 MISS. SRIMONTY  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 87.5

19 BCCASN-2047234/21 MR. PRITAM  ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 86.75

20 BCCASN-6131998/21 MR. NEEL  DAS OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 86.25

21 BCCASN-8157317/21 MISS. NAMRATA  SADHU UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 86.25

22 BCCASN-9249473/21 MISS. CHAITALI  DASGUPTA UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 85.75

23 BCCASN-3876239/21 MISS. JAGANNATH  RAY OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 85.75

24 BCCASN-7043049/21 MISS. BISAKHA  DAS UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 85.5

25 BCCASN-7774187/21 MISS. RABIA  KHANAM UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 85.25

26 BCCASN-1876491/21 MR. RITESH  KUMAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 85.25

27 BCCASN-2723244/21 MISS. DHRUPADEE  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 84.5

28 BCCASN-3364636/21 MR. PRAJJAL KUMAR ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 84

29 BCCASN-3464473/21 MR. DRISHTANTA  SARKAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 84

30 BCCASN-7106436/21 MISS. ISHANI  ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 84

31 BCCASN-3918172/21 MISS. TANUSHREE  MANDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 82.5

32 BCCASN-3896217/21 MR. SOURAV  DAS OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 82

33 BCCASN-3594189/21 MR. ANKAN  HAZRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 81.75

34 BCCASN-4426754/21 MR. BILTU  NANDI UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 81.5

35 BCCASN-5624564/21 MISS. ANWESHA  CHATTARAJ UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 81.5

36 BCCASN-2950691/21 MISS. SNIGDHA  DEBSARMA UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 81

37 BCCASN-9809095/21 MISS. ANUPURBA  KHAN UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 81

38 BCCASN-6703478/21 MR. SUVAJIT  GARAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 80.75

39 BCCASN-4944706/21 MR. ABHIJIT  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 80.75

40 BCCASN-6663503/21 MS. PRAGATI  PANDEY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 80.25

41 BCCASN-6094275/21 MR. AVISHEK  DE UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 80

42 BCCASN-9506950/21 MISS. SHREYA  BOSE UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 80

43 BCCASN-4229353/21 MISS. ABSHAAR  FATIMA OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 79.75

44 BCCASN-6105604/21 MR. ATRI  SINHA UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 79

45 BCCASN-2919188/21 MISS. ANKITA  PRAMANIK UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 79

46 BCCASN-7486114/21 MRS. ANKITA  PRAMANIK UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 79

47 BCCASN-6116240/21 MISS. SRIJANI  BAKSI UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 78.5

48 BCCASN-5738504/21 MR. MD AQUIB JAMIL OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 78

49 BCCASN-1287748/21 MR. KIRAN  KARMAKAR SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 78

50 BCCASN-3700330/21 MR. SHUBHANKAR  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.75

51 BCCASN-9335065/21 MISS. PRIYANSHU  SHAW UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.75
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52 BCCASN-1636046/21 MR. BIJENDRA KUMAR PASWAN SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.5

53 BCCASN-4646820/21 MISS. ISHA  SHARMA SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.5

54 BCCASN-2050420/21 MR. RAJIB  SOREN ST No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.5

55 BCCASN-7775334/21 MR. PRIYANGSHU  DEBNATH UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77

56 BCCASN-1203067/21 MR. AMIT  BERA UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 76.5

57 BCCASN-6567436/21 MRS. ANINDITA  BARMAN SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 76

58 BCCASN-9878536/21 MR. RISHAV  NANDI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 76

59 BCCASN-9032673/21 MR. SOUMYAJIT  KAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 75

60 BCCASN-4289384/21 MR. GOURAB  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 75

61 BCCASN-8246537/21 MR. BAIBHAV  KUMAR SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 75

62 BCCASN-8454012/21 MR. SAJAL  RUIDAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 74.25

63 BCCASN-1259232/21 MISS. NANDITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 74.25

64 BCCASN-4405029/21 MR. AMMAN  KHAN UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 74

65 BCCASN-8795512/21 MR. RAJESH  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 73.5

66 BCCASN-1753372/21 MR. SUDIPTO  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 73.5

67 BCCASN-6528837/21 MISS. TANUSREE  MANDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 73.25

68 BCCASN-5582706/21 MR. CHIRANJIT  MUKHERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 73.25

69 BCCASN-9717153/21 MISS. NAMRATA  CHANDRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 72.75

70 BCCASN-6534329/21 MISS. ARUNIMA  DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 72.75

71 BCCASN-8327383/21 MS. CHAYA  RUIDAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 72.75

72 BCCASN-9513694/21 MS. NEHA  PARAMANIK UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 72.5

73 BCCASN-8891056/21 MISS. AKANKSHA KUMARI CHOUDHARY UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 71.75

74 BCCASN-8423021/21 MR. BISHAL  NAG OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 71.5

75 BCCASN-6797580/21 MR. ARJU  MALLICK OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 70.75

76 BCCASN-7068513/21 MISS. NANDITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 70.75

77 BCCASN-1599742/21 MR. BIKRAM  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 70.75

78 BCCASN-5935846/21 MR. JOY  SADHU UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 70.5

79 BCCASN-3033373/21 MR. SUJOY  GHOSAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 68.75

80 BCCASN-3541606/21 MR. SARUP  KARMAKAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 68.25

81 BCCASN-5557037/21 MR. SWAYAN  BASU UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 67.75

82 BCCASN-3441785/21 MR. SUJOY  HANSDA ST No B.SC Prog. in Botany 67

83 BCCASN-4028462/21 MR. DWIP  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 66.5

84 BCCASN-5070419/21 MS. POULAMI  CHATTERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 64.5

85 BCCASN-4541076/21 MS. MONALI  CHATTERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 64

86 BCCASN-1092541/21 MR. AJOY  DAS UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 63.25

87 BCCASN-8255319/21 MISS. PLABANI  GARAI UR No B.SC Prog. in Botany 62.75

88 BCCASN-2385407/21 MR. ARNAB  DEY OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 61.25



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7346975/21 MR. ANGATRA  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 94.5

2 BCCASN-4944706/21 MR. ABHIJIT  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 80.75

3 BCCASN-1287748/21 MR. KIRAN  KARMAKAR SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 78

4 BCCASN-1636046/21 MR. BIJENDRA KUMAR PASWAN SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.5

5 BCCASN-4646820/21 MISS. ISHA  SHARMA SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.5

6 BCCASN-6567436/21 MRS. ANINDITA  BARMAN SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 76

7 BCCASN-4289384/21 MR. GOURAB  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 75

8 BCCASN-8246537/21 MR. BAIBHAV  KUMAR SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 75

9 BCCASN-8454012/21 MR. SAJAL  RUIDAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 74.25

10 BCCASN-6534329/21 MISS. ARUNIMA  DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 72.75

11 BCCASN-8327383/21 MS. CHAYA  RUIDAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 72.75

12 BCCASN-1599742/21 MR. BIKRAM  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Botany 70.75
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Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-2050420/21 MR. RAJIB  SOREN ST No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.5

2 BCCASN-3441785/21 MR. SUJOY  HANSDA ST No B.SC Prog. in Botany 67
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Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-4229353/21 MISS. ABSHAAR  FATIMA OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 79.75

2 BCCASN-5738504/21 MR. MD AQUIB JAMIL OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 78

3 BCCASN-6797580/21 MR. ARJU  MALLICK OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 70.75
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Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9113308/21 MR. SOMNATH  SEN OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.25

2 BCCASN-5079863/21 MR. JAGANNATH  RAY OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88.25

3 BCCASN-1276209/21 MR. TARAK NATH DUTTA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 88

4 BCCASN-1102105/21 MISS. SRIMONTY  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 87.5

5 BCCASN-6131998/21 MR. NEEL  DAS OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 86.25

6 BCCASN-3876239/21 MISS. JAGANNATH  RAY OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 85.75

7 BCCASN-3896217/21 MR. SOURAV  DAS OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 82

8 BCCASN-6703478/21 MR. SUVAJIT  GARAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 80.75

9 BCCASN-3700330/21 MR. SHUBHANKAR  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 77.75

10 BCCASN-9878536/21 MR. RISHAV  NANDI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 76

11 BCCASN-9032673/21 MR. SOUMYAJIT  KAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 75

12 BCCASN-1259232/21 MISS. NANDITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 74.25

13 BCCASN-8795512/21 MR. RAJESH  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 73.5

14 BCCASN-8423021/21 MR. BISHAL  NAG OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 71.5

15 BCCASN-7068513/21 MISS. NANDITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 70.75

16 BCCASN-4028462/21 MR. DWIP  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 66.5

17 BCCASN-2385407/21 MR. ARNAB  DEY OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Botany 61.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
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